AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

February 2016

SUNDAY MONDAY
1
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
7 8
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
SUPERBOWL 5-7PM
PARTY
14 15
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
3 N2 5-7PM
\ ()/V\UY\
¢ /’\’“\Ow\;)\.
21 22
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
28 29
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

TUESDAY

2
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
SAL - Meeting
6:30pm
RIDERS Meeting
7:30pm
16
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
AL - Meeting
AUX - Meeting
7:00pm
23
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
ALL MEETING
6:00pm

NOTES:

Feb 7th - Superbowl Party - Come join in the fun.

WEDNESDAY

3
Shuffleboard

10
Shuffleboard

17
Shuffleboard

24
Shuffleboard

THURSDAY

4
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

11
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

18
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

25
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

FRIDAY SATURDAY
5 6
RENEGADE OPEN JUKEBOX
BAND 7-11PM
Shuffleboard
ALR FISH FRY
12 13
MEL'S KARAOKE | TEXAS PEARL
Shuffleboard BAND
ROSES &
STEAK
DINNER
19 20
SECOND HAND | SMILES CHARITY
BAND KICK OFF PARTY
Shuffleboard 6-12PM
ALRFISHFRY | {poN FIST BAND
26 27
MEL'S KARAOKE DEC AM/
Shuffleboard SAL CHILI
SAL CHILI COOKOFF
COOKOFF

Feb 13th - Aux Cooking Steaks & Selling Roses - Texas Pearl Band - Reservations

requested

Feb 20th - ALR Kicking off the Smiles Charity event - Ride/Food/Band -
Feb 26th - SAL Chili Cookoff - Registration Feb 27 - DEC in morning along with the
events of the Chili Cookoff

https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEY




