AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

February 2016



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	1 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	2 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	3 Shuffleboard	4 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	5 RENEGADE BAND Shuffleboard ALR FISH FRY	6 OPEN JUKEBOX 7-11PM	
7 \$2.00 BEER SUPERBOWL PARTY	8 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	9 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM SAL - Meeting 6:30pm	10 Shuffleboard	11 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	12 MEL'S KARAOKE Shuffleboard	13 TEXAS PEARL BAND ROSES &	
		RIDERS Meeting 7:30pm				STEAK DINNER	
\$2.00 BEER	15 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM AL - Meeting AUX - Meeting 7:00pm	17 Shuffleboard	18 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	SECOND HAND BAND Shuffleboard ALR FISH FRY	20 SMILES CHARITY KICK OFF PARTY 6-12PM IRON FIST BAND	
21 \$2.00 BEER	22 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	\$2.00 BEER 5-7PM ALL MEETING 6:00pm	24 Shuffleboard	25 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	26 MEL'S KARAOKE Shuffleboard SAL CHILI COOKOFF	DEC AM / SAL CHILI COOKOFF	
28 \$2.00 BEER	29 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM						
		NOTES: Feb 7th - Superbowl Party - Come join in the fun. Feb 13th - Aux Cooking Steaks & Selling Roses - Texas Pearl Band - Reservations requested					
		Feb 20th - ALR kicking off the Smiles Charity event - Ride/Food/Band - Feb 26th - SAL Chili Cookoff - Registration Feb 27 - DEC in morning along with the events of the Chili Cookoff					





